DATA SHEET
N7752C and N776-C
Family of Optical Attenuators
Accurate and stable automatic power control
Optical Power Equalization with Ease
The Keysight N7752C and N776-C family of variable optical attenuators enables highly efficient optical
transceiver and network integration testing. The new attenuator generation sports an on-board graphical
user interface for easy control without software installation, accessible via GbE LAN and USB 2.0

             12
Ordering Information
Product/option Description
N7752C Variable Optical Attenuator (2 Channel) with Optical Power Meter (2 Channel) – Single Mode
N7752C-021 Straight Connector
N7752C-022 Angled Connector
N7764C Variable Optical Attenuator (4 Channel) - Single Mode
N7764C-021 Straight Connector
N7764C-022 Angled Connector
N7765C High Dynamic Range Variable Optical Attenuator – Single Mode
N7765C-100 1 Channel
N7765C-200 2 Channels
N7765C-021 Straight Connector Interface
N7765C-022 Angled Connector Interface
N7768C Variable Optical Attenuator (4 Channel) - Multimode
N7768C-050 Multimode 50um
Product/option Recommended accessories
N7799C-1CM
Rack Mount Kit for 2 half-width instruments, 1 Rack Height Unit, including low profile rails.
Requires Filler Kit N7799C-0CM for mounting single instrument